

UNIT OF EXCELLENCE AWARD



Congratulations on completing the requirements to be recognized as a Unit of Excellence Award recipient. The Unit of Excellence Award is a patch (pictured in the upper right corner of this form), which can be worn proudly in the temporary patch location of your uniform.

Requirements:

Scout: serve as the OA Troop or Team Representative for at least 6 months and lead the unit to earning the Unit of Excellence Award.

Adviser: advise at least two OA Troop/Team Representatives towards earning the Unit of Excellence Award.

Instructions:

Please fill out this form completely and have your Scoutmaster sign below, certifying that you have completed the requirements. Then mail this form and a \$3.50 patch fee to the address listed below. Please allow 30 days for processing.

processing.	, ,				
Scout / Adviser Recipient Information:		Scout	Adviser (check one	·)	
Full Name:	Middle	Last	Birth Date:		
Address:		Email: _			
City:	State:	Zip Code:			
Troop / Team #:	Council Name / #:				
Start Date of Service:		End Date of Service:			
Scoutmaster Information:					
Name:					
Phone: Email:		Email:			
Approval Signature:Scoutmaster			Date:		
After filling this form out, print and send to:			FOR NATIONAL OFFI	CE USE	

Boy Scouts of America Order of the Arrow 1325 West Walnut Hill Lane P.O. Box 152079 Irving, TX 75015-2079 Enclose \$3.50 patch fee

Make checks payable to: Order of the Arrow, BSA

Account: 62017 - 4920